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Chase Battaglio <ecbattaglio@gmail.com>

Next Region 3 Web Conference - Monday, October 29, 2018 

j.k.pigg@ieee.org <j.k.pigg@ieee.org> Sat, Oct 13, 2018 at 8:50 PM
Reply-To: ken@pigg.us
To: Chase Battaglio <ecbattaglio@gmail.com>
Cc: David Green <d.green@ieee.org>

Hi Chase, please add this as agenda item for the next Region 3 ExCom:

 

The Region 3 Finance Commi�ee makes a mo�on to increase the 2018 Region 3 budget for category 5.20.100
SoutheastCon travel expense from $60,000 to $80,000.

 

[Dave – please jump in if you have any recommenda�ons for improving the wording.]

 

Thanks,

Ken

=======================

Ken Pigg

IEEE Region 3 Treasurer

IEEE Eastern North Carolina Sec�on Treasurer

IEEE SoutheastCon 2020 Conference Treasurer

j.k.pigg@ieee.org

 

From: r3-excom2018@ieee.org [mailto:r3-excom2018@ieee.org] On Behalf Of Chase Ba�aglio 
Sent: Tuesday, October 9, 2018 6:43 AM 
To: r3-excom2018@IEEE.ORG; sec-r03@IEEE.ORG; r3-sosc@IEEE.ORG; Christopher Wright
<wright.c@IEEE.ORG> 
Subject: Next Region 3 Web Conference - Monday, October 29, 2018

 

Team,

[Quoted text hidden]

To unsubscribe from the R3-EXCOM2018 list, click the following link: https://listserv.ieee.org/cgi-bin/wa?SUBED1=R3-
EXCOM2018&A=1
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